
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

153 

19 

44 

16 

26 

13 

99 

33 

78 

86 

Name 

Mayer Stefan 

Kirchgatterer Bernhard 

Schenkewitz Yves 

Summer Christian 

Gämmerler Moritz 

Sinz Alexander 

Weissenbach Serafino 

Hierl Thomas 

Waldeck Erik 

Lange Christoph 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

12:04.794 

12:06.410 

12:06.654 

12:40.145 

13:45.694 

14:14.259 

Diff 

1.616 

1.860 

35.351 

1:40.900 

2:09.465 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

1.616 

0.244 

33.491 

1:05.549 

28.565 

Best Tm 

1:42.028 

1:42.486 

1:42.449 

1:47.300 

1:56.116 

1:56.847 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.616 

Avg. Speed 

144,915 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.028 

Best Speed 

147,066 

Best Lap by 

153 - Mayer Stefan 
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DUNN MOTORSPORT 

SSP 600 

Race 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:43:09 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.5.2015. 11:30 


